Name

Shri Narendra Modi

Dr. P.K. Mishra

Shri Suman Bery

Shri Amit Verma

Smt. Geetu Makhija

Shri Sanjay Vasnik

Sh. Gopal Dutt

Smt. Padmavathi Ravi
Ms. Sonia Motwani

Shri Amit Kumar

Shri Salim Ahmad

Smt. Pushpa Rawat

Shri. Manish Kumar

Shri Munna Kumar

Rao Inderjit Singh

Shri Brahm Dutt

Shri Sunil Kumar

Durga Prasad Pandey
Shri P. Nanda Kumar

Ms. Harbinder Kaur Arora
Ms. Savita Sharma

Shri M.K. Gaur

Mrs. Chanchal Soni

Shri Raj Kumar

Ms. Subhalakshmi Ramesh
Ms. Ranjana Debnath
Shri Raj Kumar

Ms. Subhalakshmi Ramesh
Ms. Ranjana Debnath
Shri Raj Kumar

Shri Munish R. Kumar
ShriJoses Vashum

Shri Vineesh Arora

Shri Pradhan Singh

Shri Pradhan Singh

Ms. Ivneet Kaur

Shri S.K. Bhatia

Shri Navin Kumar Toppo
Ms. Asha

Mrs. Gursharan Kaur
Mrs. Paramjeet Maand
Mrs. Debala Bhattacharjee
Shri Surendra Kumar Patnail
Shri Tej Veer Singh
PAMD

Shri K.K. Makwana

Shri Satish Chandra

Shri Naresh Kumar

Shri Kehari Singh Meena
Ms. Sunita Goel

Ms. Poonam Kapur

Shri Naveen Kumar

Shri Abhishek Mukherjee
Ms. Pinky Kapoor

Ms. C. Shyamala

Shri Mohan Singh

Ms. Suvidha Kumra

Ms. L.N. Nalini Rani

Mrs. Paramijit Kaur

Designation

Prime Minister

Principal Secretary to PM
Vice Chairman

P.S. to VC/Director

Addl. P.S. to Vice Chairman
Addl. P.S. to VC

Asstt. PS to VC 127A
PPS 127A
PPS 127A
1stPA to VC

2ndPA

LPA

LDC

Sr.Office Assistant 127A
Minister of State (Independent Che

PS to MoS(IC)

P.S. 103-A
Section Officer (Parliament)

Protocol Officer

SO.(FR)

S.O. (Afes-1)

Consultant (A/cs-11)

S.0. (Afcs-Ill) & DDO

S.0. (Gen-Ill)

S.0. (CM)

S.0. (C.M./IF/OM&C)

S.0. (General-I/Ill) GF-
S0.(CM)

S.0. (C.M./IF/OM&C)

S.0. (General-I/11) GF-
S.O. (Admn.-1- A/Recruitment)

S.O. (IF Cell)

S.0. (IF Cell)

S.0. (RTI Cell) GF-7
S.O. (Parliament)

S.O.

S.0. (A/Cs-1)

A.D.(OL)

Assistant Director (Hindi Class) -
S.O. (Pension/APAR/Vig.)

A.S.O. APAR Cell

Section Officer(Admin.1B)

SO(Rural Development)

ASO (Welfare/Caretaker)

Eco. Officer (Health)

Eco. Officer (SD&E) 314-A
Eco. Officer
Eco. Officer (S&T) 314-A
Eco. Officer
Eco. Officer
Eco. Officer (NE States Division) 440-A
Research Officer (Industry-I) 440-A

Economic Officer (States Coord.)
Economic Officer (RD)

Research Assistant

Assistant Information Officer (CIT&I
Assistant Information Officer (CIT&I
Pay & Account Officer

Room/ Block
South Block
South Block

130

131
128
153

123
123
123
123

13
10

N N

314
413
337
418
417
315
445
442
442

23096753
442

418
217
271

314
416
414
428

353
349
318
336
446
429
440

440

332
332

341
323
332
517
517
456

Contact Detail

23012312, 23016857-Fax, 23019545-Fax

23013040 23012312
23096677, 23096688, 23096699-Fax

23096677, 23096688

23096699-Fax

23096677, 23096688
23096677, 23096688

23096677, 23096688

Email

23011156, 23016060, 23016587 - Fax

23096677
23096677

2134, 2135, 2150
23096677

23096555 2134, 2135
2127, 2147

2134, 2135

23096561-63, 23096713-Fax, 23094006-PH, 23035550-PH, 230 24643265, 24643266

23096561-63, 23096713 — Fax
23096561-63, 23096713 - Fax

23096711 23042923
23096711 23042923

23042392 23042492

23096775
23096515 2413 2414 2415
23093573

23096560
23096519
23096512 2403 2467
23096753
23096753
23096516

23096753
23096516 2027 2010

23096804
23096775 -
23096773

23714359

23042316
24922392

23096604

8368818644

23043660

23042447

23042845

23042597

23042348
23042530
23042765
23096806 -
23042317
23042825
23092525
23042524
23096772

5250 vch-niti@gov.in

2381 amitverma@ifs.nic.in
2820 geetu.makhija@nitigov.in
2135 -

2135 padma.ravi@nic.in

2127 -

2127 |-

2127 -
manishkumar.pc@gmail.com
mos-planning@gov.in
brahm.duttl4@gov.in

2644 officemosplanning@gmail.com

2824 -
pn.kumar@gov.in

2573 arora.hk@gov.in

2560 sharma.savita@gov.in

2560 mahender.gaur@nic.in

2520 chanchal.soni@nic.in

2470 subhalakshmi.r@gov.in

2470 Ranjana.debnath@gov.in

2027 -

2470 subhalakshmi.r@gov.in

2470 Ranjana.debnath@gov.in

2090 -

2923 g.nagarajan@gov.in

2923 vineesh.arora@gov.in

2018 -pradhan.singh@nic.in
rp.sharma@nic.in

2090 Ivneet.kaur@gov.in

2417 Sk.bhatia69@gov.in

25432564 navin.toppo@nic.in

2868 -

2316 gursharan.k@gov
paramjeet.m@gov.in

2421 Debala.joarder@gov.in

2369 patnaik.s@nic.in

3630 tv.singh@gov.in

2447 -

2845 kmakwana@nic.in

2629 s.chandra82@nic.in

2362 naresh.k@nic.in

2597 kehari.meena@nic.in

2348 poonam.kapur@gov.in

2530 naveen.kumar86@nic.in

2765 abhishek.mukherjee@nic.in
pinky.kapoor@nic.in

2317 cshyamala@gov.in

2825 -

2545 -

2424 nalini.rani@nic.in

2490 pao.pc@nic.in



Shri Ran Vijay Singh

Mrs. Monika Chitkara
Radhika Sharma

Dr. V.K. Saraswat

Shri K. Sundar

Shri K.B. Bhardwaj

Prof. Ramesh Chand
Shri Rajesh Sharma

Shri H. Subair

Shri D. Satheesh

Dr. Vinod Kumar Paul
Shri P. Sankar

Shri S. Venkatasubramanian:
Shri Manoj Kumar Meena
Shri M.K. Talwar

Shri M. Senthil Rathinam
Shri Sourav Kumar

Shri Sachin Kumar Tripathi
Mrs. Latha Venkatesan
Shri Ananthanarayanan, T.R.
Sh. Jayant Sinha

Mrs. Sangeeta Jain

Ms. Shalini Prasad

Sh. Manoj K. Saxena

Sh. Yogesh Kumar

Shri Anurag Kumar Sinha
Shri Arvind Mehta

Smt. Ritu Thakral

Dr. Yogesh Suri

Shri Ram Bhagat Yadav
Dr. Neelam Patel

Shri N. Jaya Kumar

Shri Amjad Khan

Shri Neeraj Sinha

Smt. Manjula Malik

Smt. Shubhangi Sharma
Sh.Vijay Kumar

Shri Anurag Goyal
Smt.Rachna Varshney
Sh. Mukesh Kumar

Shri K.S.Rejimon

Shri C.K. Subramanian
Shri Ramanand

Shri Bhagwat Prasad
Ms. Sneh lata

Ms. Archana Bhatnagar
Shri Avinash Mishra

Shri Anand Gogia

Shri Amit Kumar

Shri Prakash Dhayani
Shri Sudhir Kumar

Smt. J. Varalakshmi

Shri Rajnath Ram

Sh. Yogeshwer Kumar
Sh. Abhishek Kumar

Dr. Prem Singh

Shri Rajib Kumar Singh
Nishant

Neeraj Kumar

Ms. Shikha

Asstt. Account Officer
Asstt. Account Officer

Assistant Director, Industry-Il, NITI, 426, 4th Floor

Member

Sr. PPS

PS

Member

PPS

PPS

PPS

Member

PPS

PPS

Language PA

Pr. Staff Officer 5th Floor
PS 5th Floor
Steno 5th Floor
Steno

Sr. PPS 19-A
PS 19-A
AS&F.A.

Sr.PPS

Special Secretary (Health, Nutritior

PS 240-A
PA 240-A
Steno

Distinguished Fellow

PPS T8A
Sr. Adviser (Governance & Researct

PPS 249-A
Sr. Adviser (Agriculture & Allied Sec
Sr.P.P.S

Steno

Sr. Adviser (S&T) (Jharkhand & Pudt

PS

PS

PA

Sr. Adviser (PAMD/MSME)

P.P.S

PS

Joint Secretary (SJE) & (PAMD) and

P.S.

O.A.

P.P.S

P.PS

P.S

Adviser [M/o Jal Shakti, Land Resol

P.P.S

Office Assistant

Sr. Office Asstt.

Adviser (Industryll)[Textiles, Heavy

P.P.S 210-A
Adviser (Power & Energy) (Rajastha

PPS 219A
OA -

Adviser(HRD/Admn/GA/Acct s.) (Nc
PS

Stenographer D

Sr. Office Assistant

Steno =

419
419

3
138
N4
1o
137
137
137
5
7
7
7

7

234
267
241

258
m

206

204
248
248
247
249
249
249
205
248
248
225
224
224
224
224
210
256
255
255
436
216

261

232
281
281
281

011-23042423
23096566, 23096567, 23096603 — Fax

23096566, 23096567
23096756, 23096774, 23730678 - Fax
23096756, 23096774

23096756, 23096774

23096809, 23096820, 23096810-Fax
23096809, 23096820, 23096810-Fax
23096809 23096820 23096810-Fax
23096809 23096820 23096810-Fax
23096574 23096575 — Fax

23096789
23096789

26153291, 2830
23096570

2721,2115
23096756 2721, 2115

2115, 2721

21420882, 5198

26107075, 2105, 2142

2142 2105
2142 2102
2270 2271
23096574 22712829

23096565
2224 2262
23096589
23096589
23096544 -
23096544
23096544
23096717
23096673
23096673
23096610
23096610
23096613
23096613
23096613
23096795
23096795
23096795
23096795
23096638
23096638
23096638
23096545
23096545
23096545
23096727
23096727
23096733
23096732
23096732
23096732
23042488 -
23096741
23096741
23096728
23096728
23096728
23096816
23096816
23096816
23096816

2549 -

2548 -

2423 radhika.sharma90@gov.in
vk.saraswat@gov.in

2120 -

2604 -
rc.niti@gov.in
rajesh.sharma@gov.in
h.subair@gov.in
d.satheesh@gov.in
vinodk.paul@gov.in
psankar@gov.in
svs.manian@nic.in
mk.meena87@gov.in

2271 -
sk.tripathi88@gov.in
2224 lathav@nic.in
ananth.tr@gov.in
2216 asfainb@gov.in
2793 sangeeta.jain@nic.in
shalini.prasad@nic.in
2292|-
2292 -
2228 -
8878 arvindmehtaias@ yahoo.com
2776 ritu.thakral@nic.in
2676 yogesh.suri@nic.in
2345 rambhagatyadav@nic.in
2831 neelam.patel@gov.in
2226 njayakumar@nic.in
2226 amjad.khan@gov.in
2640 npsa@nic.in
2258 -
2258|-
2258 -
2769 goyal.anurag@govin
2006 rachna.varshney@nic.in
2006 mukesh.kumar7i@nic.in
2802 ks.rejimon@nic.in
6112 ck.subramanian@gov.in
6112 -
2656 bhag.prasad@nic.in
2656 lata.sneh@nic.in
2296 archana.bhatnagar@nic.in
2480 amishra-pc@gov.in
2275 -
2275 -
2231 sudhirsirohi@nic.in
2200 j.lakshmi@nic.in
2385 rajnath-pc@nic.in
2241 yogeshwer.k@gov.in
2241 abhirit[dot]sun051077[at]gmail[dot]com
2701 prem.bogzi@ias.nic.in
2206 rajib.singh@nic.in
2206 nishant.96@gov.in
2206 neeraj.kumar2911@yahoo.com



Ms. Anna Roy

Mr. Sanjay Gupta

Shri Ch. P. Sarathi Reddy
Smt. Sangeeta Chopra
Shri Rajveer Singh

Shri Sudhendu J. Sinha
Ms.Kusum Aggarwal
Mr.Govind Vashishtha
Shri Kundan Kumar

Ms. Urvashi

Sr. Adviser (DM & A), Maharashtra
P.S

Adviser (PPP/HSR)

P.P.S

Steno -
Adviser (Infrastructure Connectivity
P.PS

Steno

Adviser - Industry |, Mines, Skill Dev
PPS

Dr.Badri Narayanan Gopalak Lead (Adviser)

Ms. Preeti Bhatia

Mr. Rajib Kumar Sen
Ms. Rekha Madhok
Sanjeet Singh

Manu Ram Tudu
Tungeshwar Prasad
Shri Rakesh Ranjan
Ms. Rajni Poshwal

Shri Rama M Kamaraju
Ms. Archana Pathak
Dr. K. Madan Gopal
Shri Arjun Singh

Shri Manash Choudhury
Ms. Sumitra Kumari
Shri Harendra Kumar
Ms. Mahija Raveendran
Shri M. Vijay Kumar
Ms. Mahija Raveendran

Lt Col Updesh Kumar Sharm
Mrs. Surinder Jeet Kaur Anat

Shri T. Kabilan

Ms. Neetu

Ms. Shubhrata Prakash
Ms. Lucy Bara

Ms. Rekha Narang

Shri Navin Kumar Vidyarthi

Ms. Anita Kohli
Shri Kumar Sanjay

Shri Manoj Kumar Gangeya

Ms. Hema Arora

Shri Shashi Pal

Ms. Kiran Bala

Shri Vinod

ShriJawahar Lal

Ms. Geeta Pandey

Shri Rajesh Gupta

Ms. Meenakshi Kukreti
Amit Verma

Ms. Usha Patel

Shri Avinash Champawat
Ms. Shikha

Ms. Alpna Jain

Ms. Supriya

Shri Gaurav Sharma

Ms. Shilpi Singhal

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Marmit
Shri Saurabh Thukral
Shri Rupesh Singh

PPS

Sr Adviser (MSME/Health/WCD)

PPS

Senior Adviser, Industry-I, Trade & ( 239A
PPS 230A
OA 230A
Sr. Consultant (Security Cell/ MOD/
Steno 230-A
Sr. Consultant (Head of Voluntary A
Steno 329-B
Sr. Consultant (Health)

Steno =
Joint Adviser

PPS 320-A
Joint Adviser (Power & Energy Divi¢

P.S

Joint Adviser (Infrastructure Conne

PS

Joint Advisor Aspirational Districts

PPS

PS

Director (NE)

P.PS

Director (Industry/Communication

Sr. PPS 239-B
PS 219-A
Director

PS 320-A
Director (Library)
Director (Infra Connectivity) 220-A
PPS

Director (Admn.l, I-B & 1) 332 B
P.S

Steno

Dy. Chief Engineer (Energy)

PPS

Director(Skill Development, Laboui 220-C
PA 210-A
Director

Steno

Director

PA 219-A
Sr. Specialist

Office Assistant

Sr. Specialist (Economics & Finance
Steno

Steno

Sr. Specialist

Sr. Specialist (Ind.-1)

Room NOo3 Library Hall

259
258
235
268

202
203
203
233
263
246
322
264
224

236

2

2

2

7

324

319
340
223
340
276
210
266

221
340
239

347

441

441
467
277
432

278
432
214

307
430
146
432
266
308
360

23096547 23042486

23096552 23042086

23096786
23096786
23096792
23096792
23096792
2309655
2309655
23096551
23096811
23096811
23096758
23042457
23096727
23096727
23096513
23096513
23096513
23096558

23042366

23096630
23042307

23096731
23042094
23096642
23042094
23096823
23096823
23096770

23096791

23096771
23096771
23096526
23096623
23096623
23096787
23096718

23096746
23096746

23096813

23351139

23351139

23096592

23096734

23096710

23042817
23042446

23042585
23042387

281
2841
2280
2259
2259
8676
2735
2735
2681
2297
2291
2457
6128
2656
2104
2283
2283
2095
2687
2486
2366
2086

2598
2307
2746
2094
2383
2094
2823
8282
2267

2712
2620
25
2278
2234
2347
2339

2169
2237
8608
2407

2815

2716

annaroy@nic.in
sk.gupta65@nic.in
ps.reddy@gov.in
sangeeta.chopra@nic.in
sudhenduj17@gov.in
kusum.aggarwal@nic.in
govind.vashishtha@gov.in
kundan.ias@nic.in
urvashi.dla@nic.in
badri.narayanan@gov.in
preeti.bhatia@nic.in
rajib.sen@nic.in
sanjeet[at]gov[dot]in
manu.tudu@nic.in

ranjanrakesh100@gmail.com

rama.kamaraju@nic.in

k.madangopal@gov.in drmadangopal@gmail.com
manash.choudhury@gov.in
sumitra.kumari@nic.in
Kumar.harendra@nic
mvijaya@gov.in
updeshsharma.e68w@gov.in
skaur.anand@nic.in
tkabilan.dad@gov.in
neetu.relan@nic.in
shubhrata.prakash@gov.in
lucy.12@gov.in
rekha.narang@nic.in
navin.vidyarthi@nic.in
anita.kohli@nic.in
kumar.sanjay71@nic.in
m.gangeya@gov.in
hema.arora@gov.in
pal.shashi@nic.in
kiran.bala.dor@nic.in

2253 jawahar.lale8@gov.in

2628
2544
2327

2381

6119
2247
2750

geeta.pandey@nic.in
rajesh.gupta75@gov.in
meenakshi.bhatt@gov.in
amitverma@ifs.nic.in
usha.patel@nic.in
champawat@ias.nic.in

2125 jain.alpna@gov.in

2817
2446
2808
2585
8802

gaurav.sharmal985@gov.in
Singhal.shilpi@nic.in
sk.marmit@nic.in
thukral.saurabh@gov.in
rupesh.singh2020@gov.in



Shri Abhishek Agarwal
Shri Saurabh Rishi

Shri Randheer Singh
Ms. Nisha Sinha

Shri Sanjay Kumar Marmit
Dr. Sakshi Khurana
Manpreet Kaur

Dr. Shashank Shah

Shri G. Jagannath

Shri Kulwant Rana

Ms. Jyoti Narula

Shri Sushil Ekka

Ms. Sonia

Ms. Mukta Agrawal

Shri Shib Kumar Sadhu
Shri Harpal

Ms. Urmila

Shri Shoyabahmed Kalal
Seema Rani

Shri Hemant Kumar Meena
Shri Govind singh

Dr. Ashok A. Sonkusare
Shri Ankur Yadav

Ms. Vandana Sharma
Shri Upendra Kumar Gupta
Dr. Muniraju S.B.

Smt. Sapna Sharma

Dr. Biswanath Bishoi

Dr. Thyagaraju BM

Shri Ravi Bhusan Kumar
Shri N. Kumara Vel

Sr. Specialist (Infra Connectivity)

Sr. Specialist

Sr. Specialist

Sr. OA

Steno

Senior Specialist

Steno 329B
Jt. Adviser/Senior Specialist (Highel
Deputy Secretary

Deputy Secretary (Res)

PPS

-Deputy Secretary (G-I/II/RTI)

Steno -
PPS

Deputy Secretary (CM/Training/Acc
Steno

Deputy Secretary

Deputy Secretary(Health & Family '
Steno

Deputy Secretary(WCD)

Stenographer

Deputy Adviser (S&T) 220B
Stenographer 219A
Deputy Adviser (RD)

Deputy Adviser

Dy. Adviser (SJE-VAC) + {UTs of J&K

PS

Deputy Adviser

Deputy Adviser (S&T)

Steno

Deputy Adviser (WR&LR) 321(6)

Shri Manoj Kumar Upadhyay Deputy Adviser (Energy)

Shri Harshit Mishra
Ms.Jyoti Narula

Shri R. Saravanabhavan
Shri Upendra Kumar Yadav
Shri Gopal Sharan

Shri Devendra Dhagarra
Ms. Sonia

Shri Mukesh Kumar

Ms. Amrit Pal Kaur

Ms. Urvashi Prasad

Col. Dr. K. Venkatnarayan
ShriJaspal Singh

Shri Chandrashekhar Jain
Ms. Arpana Bhatt

Ms. Nidhi Arora

Ms. Himani Sachdeva

Shri Venkatesan Sreeralan
Ms. Indrani Dasgupta

Ms. Divya Midha

Deputy Adviser (Education)

PPS

Deputy Adviser (Minerals)l)

Office Assistant -

Dr. Shwetal Purushottam Wi Consultant

Ms. Namrata Singh Panwar
Shri. Yuvraj Patil

Shri Shubham Awasthi
Shri Prasanth V Regy

Shri Kannan Kumar

Bhanu Duggal

Shri Dinesh Kochher

Ms. Varina Nathani

Scientist-C (WR&LR) 319-A
Dy. Adviser (PAMD)

Steno

PS =
Specialist (PAMD)

Public Policy Specialist C037
OSD (Health)

Consultant (Agriculture) ns8-c
Consultant (PAMD)

Consultant 314-A
Consultant (Legal)

Consultant -
Consultant C-002
Consultant (Editor) C-38
Consultant C-39
Consultant Gr.-I W-12
Consultant

Consultant Gr.-I W-098
Consultant (Public Policy) Grade-II C-007
Pr. Policy Analyst C-003
OSD

Under Secretary (Admn.ll)/Pension
Under Secretary (Communication/

449
410
408
322
266
306

144
409
401
441
407

441
458
441

351
354
322
345
340

460
304
30
320
364
31
320

46!
348
441
31

a

o

359
432

412

27

[

361

230

462

464
358
451

23096595/ 23042343

23096757 23042422

2304285123096536

23042818 23096632

23096541
23096514
23096742
23042330
23096619
23096601
23096749
23042418
23096745

23042427
23096615

23096522
23096602

23096533

23096669

23096531

23096593

23096819
23096720

2068
23096530

23042209
23042418

23096655

23042797

23042365

23042684

23042185
23042453

23042506

23096580
23043000
9869418148
23096521
23096704

2087 ab.agarwal@gov.in
2814 saurabh.rishi@gov.in
2574 singh.randheer@gov.in
2330 -
2808 sk.marmit@gov.in
2374 sakshikhurana@gov.in
manpreet.kaur1997@gov.in
2148 shashank.shah@gov.in
2308 rana.kulwant@nic.in
2418 -
2102 s.ekka24@nic.in

2427 mukta.agarwal@nic.in

2483 sk.sadhu64@nic.in

5150 harpal.08@gov.in

2666 b.urmila@nic.in

5170 s.kalal@nic.in

2766 seema.rani@gov.in

2692 wcd-niti@gov.in

2367 -

2159 a.sonkusare@nic.in
ankuryadavl.asi@gov.in

2433 vandana-pc@nic.in

2303 upendrakumar.g@nic.in

2343 mrajusb@gov.in

2375 -

2625 b.bishoi@gov.in

2320 thyagarajubm@gov.in

2882 ravi.ok@gov.in

2435 nkvel@nic.in

2422 mk.upadhyay@gov.in

2209 harshit.mishra@gov.in

2418 -

2851 rs.bhavan@gov.in

2647 gsh@nic.in

2601 d.dhagarra@gov.in

2628 -

2797 amrit.pal44@nic.in

2265 urvashi.prasad@nic.in

2818 kvenkatnarayan.098x@gov.in

2153 punjabimatti@gmail.com

2365 cshekharjain@nic.in

2305 arpana.bhatt@nic.in

2684 arora.nidhi@nic.in

2175 venkatesan.s19@nic.in
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